
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

DNF

Not Classified
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

PIC
1
1
1
2
2
3
1
2
3

DNF

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

No.
67
86
25
52
89

3
9
6

74
54

49
21
76
40

Class
GT1
T1
EP
EP
GT1
GT1
AS
AS
EP
AS

GT1
GT2
GT3
T1

Name
CHRIS PEDERSON
JOSEPH GAUDETTE
DAVID JONES
DON TUCKER
GENE NICHOLS
TOM BENEFIEL
SHAWN GRAY
CAREY GRANT
MILTON GRANT
PHILIP SMITH

BILL GRAY
BARRY SCHONBERGER
BILL BRIGGON
DAVID PINTARIC

Laps
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
14

6

0
0
0
0

Best Tm
1:10.040
1:13.703
1:16.177
1:15.497
1:12.550
1:15.129
1:16.949
1:17.921
1:15.658
1:18.971

-.---
-.---
-.---
-.---

Region
CHI
WDC
STL
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MIDS
MSR
MSR
STL

MIDS
STL
STL
MAHVAL

Member #
257325
358228
321900
121541
309792
131597
286272
240475
37254
290992

176402
69587
220686
329254

Hometown
MUDELEIN, IL
MANASSAS, VA
WENTZVILLE, MO
MEMPHIS TN
LOWELL, AR
MEMPHIS, TN
FAYETTEVILLE, AR
CORDOVA, TN
MEMPHIS, TN
WILDWOOD, MO

FAYETTEVILLE AR
EVANSVILLE, IN
ARNOLD, MO
CANFIELD, OH

Make/Model
CORVETTE
CHEVY CORVETTE
MAZDA RX7
MAZDA MIATA
CAMARO
CORVETTE
PONT FIREBIRD
CHEVY CAMARO
MAZDA MIATA
CAMARO

CHEVY CORVETTE
SUNBEAM TIGER
VW- GTI
CORVETTE

Sorted on LapsMSR SPRING REGIONAL #06-RS-56-S

Group R1: GT1/2/3,SP,T1,AS,EP

MID-AM Race

Race (17 Laps)

MEMPHIS MTRSPTS PARK 1.750 Miles

3/11/2006 12:41 PM
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Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

87.583

Best Lap Tm

1:10.040

Best Spd

89.949

Best Lap by

[67] CHRIS PEDERSON
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